undermentioned property of the Defendants subject to the conditions of sale which are 

available for inspection at the offices of the SHERIFF HALFWAY HOUSE during office 

hours. 

CERTAIN: 

ERF 547 VORNA VALLEY TOWNSHIP 

REGISTRATION DIVISION I.R. PROVINCE OF GAUTENG 

MEASURING 1008 (ONE THOUSAND AND EIGHT) SQUARE METRES 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER T60936/2016 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THEREIN CONTAINED 

ALSO KNOWN AS: 30 ELIZABETH FRY STREET, VORNA VALLEY, MIDRAND. 

The following information is furnished regarding improvements on the property although